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Todas as provasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Femin., Juvenis B

1. Ana Porcar, MELLADO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:02.18 527
2. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 28.68 511
3. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:03.12 504
4. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:03.33 499
5. Ana Porcar, MELLADO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 29.09 489
6. Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:19.83 476
7. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 31.35 470
8. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.50 469
9. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.61 464

10. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 100m Livres 1:05.03 461
11. Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:54.70 457
12. Julia Garcia, FONCUEVA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:34.44 456
13. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:11.39 454

Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 5:00.89 454
Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:05.37 454

16. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 5:01.20 452
Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Livres 29.87 452

18. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 5:01.56 451
19. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 29.98 447
20. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:24.42 445
21. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:36.13 442
22. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 33.19 440
23. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 10:27.92 439
24. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 19:56.53 437
25. Julia Garcia, FONCUEVA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.28 434
26. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:25.97 431
27. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 10:32.52 430
28. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.39 429
29. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:06.66 428
30. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:26.39 427
31. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:41.94 426
32. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Bruços 37.76 424
33. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:06.98 422
34. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 1:12.08 421
35. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Estilos 33.71 420

Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 100m Estilos 1:13.24 420
37. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:07.21 417

Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:15.61 417
39. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 200m Livres 2:27.67 416
40. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:15.73 415
41. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Costas 1:13.61 414
42. Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 38.10 412
43. Ana Porcar, MELLADO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 32.78 411

Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:28.33 411
Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 38.13 411

46. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Costas 33.97 410
47. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:29.44 402
48. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:08.10 401
49. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:08.22 399
50. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Costas 34.31 398
51. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 33.41 388
52. Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 31.49 386
53. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Bruços 1:25.72 385
54. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Costas 34.72 384
55. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 3:05.15 383
56. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 20:51.02 382
57. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:09.30 381
58. Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:57.25 380
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Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:44.18 380
Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 50m Livres 31.64 380

61. Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:09.46 378
62. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 100m Costas 1:16.01 376
63. Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:09.84 372
64. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 31.92 370
65. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:33.92 368

Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Costas 2:45.84 368
67. Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:10.16 367
68. Ana Porcar, MELLADO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:27.13 366
69. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Livres 32.06 365
70. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:46.58 364
71. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Mariposa 34.17 363
72. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 32.15 362
73. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 1:15.84 361

Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 32.18 361
75. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 1:10.91 355
76. Julia Garcia, FONCUEVA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 34.49 353

Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 32.44 353
78. Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:52.73 351

Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:20.06 351
Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 100m Livres 1:11.20 351

81. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 4 x 50m Livres 32.58 348
82. Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Costas 35.93 347
83. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Mariposa 2:50.27 346

Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:11.52 346
85. Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Costas 1:18.39 343
86. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:18.91 336

Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:21.21 336
88. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:21.47 333
89. Gema Valero, RAMIREZ 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:30.24 330

Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Livres 33.15 330
91. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 4 x 100m Livres 1:12.94 326
92. Andrea Portillo, ESCRIBANO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:30.69 325

Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:40.41 325
94. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 36.74 324

Jimena Rubino, RUBIO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:13.14 324
Maria Leonor, VITORIANO 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 33.37 324

97. Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 200m Livres 2:40.91 322
98. Gabriela Pereira, LOUZEIRO 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 200m Livres 2:41.23 320
99. Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Mariposa 35.66 319

100. Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 200m Bruços 3:18.83 310

Femin., Juvenis A

1. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:07.51 597
2. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:25.42 588
3. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:07.65 582
4. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:05.84 579
5. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:23.37 570
6. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 27.69 567
7. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Costas 1:06.50 562
8. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Livres 2:14.72 548
9. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:01.49 545

10. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Mariposa 1:06.33 541
11. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Costas 31.09 535
12. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Costas 31.31 524
13. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 28.54 518
14. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 28.59 515
15. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 200m Livres 2:17.62 514
16. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:18.06 509

Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:18.09 509
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18. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 400m Livres 4:50.13 506
19. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 28.99 494
20. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Mariposa 30.92 490
21. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:03.74 489
22. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 29.23 482
23. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 1:04.14 480
24. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:52.55 474
25. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Costas 2:33.37 466
26. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Mariposa 31.46 465
27. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 29.65 462
28. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1500m Livres 19:35.83 460
29. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:59.84 459

Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Costas 32.73 459
31. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 50m Bruços 36.88 455
32. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Costas 1:11.41 454
33. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 10:21.36 453
34. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:05.46 452
35. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.91 450

Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:05.56 450
37. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:24.08 448

Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 50m Bruços 37.06 448
39. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Costas 33.02 447
40. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Estilos 2:39.80 443

Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 31.96 443
42. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:40.07 441

Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 19:53.18 441
44. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:40.55 439

Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 33.20 439
46. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:57.12 438
47. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:06.40 433
48. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:22.51 431
49. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Costas 33.50 428
50. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:14.99 427

Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 32.36 427
52. Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 50m Livres 30.47 426
53. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:15.22 424
54. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:15.24 423
55. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:07.12 419
56. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Bruços 38.00 416

Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 50m Costas 33.81 416
58. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 38.01 415
59. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:23.69 413

Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 200m Livres 2:28.12 413
61. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Costas 1:13.72 412
62. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:07.73 408
63. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Mariposa 1:12.88 407
64. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 30.99 405
65. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 32.97 404
66. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:41.00 403
67. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 100m Costas 1:14.34 402
68. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 200m Bruços 3:02.60 400
69. Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 200m Costas 2:41.53 399

Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:16.74 399
71. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 200m Livres 2:30.24 395

Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 100m Costas 1:14.80 395
Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:46.05 395

74. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:08.72 390
75. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 31.49 386
76. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 4 x 100m Estilos 1:15.77 380
77. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 200m Livres 2:34.69 362
78. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 800m Livres 11:11.48 359
79. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:16.11 358
80. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 32.31 357
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81. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 32.38 355
82. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Estilos 1:20.05 351
83. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:11.44 348
84. Yara Godinho, MARTINS 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:11.61 345
85. Sara Zeferino, BONECA 10 Portinado 50m Bruços 40.47 344
86. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 32.75 343
87. Maria Fernandes, PEREIRA 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 32.78 342
88. Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 400m Livres 5:30.80 341
89. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 200m Livres 2:38.06 339
90. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:12.16 337
91. Sara Zeferino, BONECA 10 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:29.77 335
92. Lia Serena, JESUS 10 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 33.05 333
93. Sara Zeferino, BONECA 10 Portinado 200m Costas 2:52.29 329
94. Maria Fernandes, PEREIRA 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:13.10 324
95. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:13.20 323
96. Gabriela Antoneta, RADU 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 200m Costas 2:53.50 322
97. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 35.72 317
98. Sara Zeferino, BONECA 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:23.08 314
99. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Mariposa 1:19.58 313

Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 1500m Livres 22:16.56 313

Femin., Juniores

1. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:12.57 576
2. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 200m Livres 2:12.73 574
3. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 34.25 568
4. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Livres 27.76 563
5. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Livres 2:13.77 560
6. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:41.11 557
7. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 27.91 554
8. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:16.20 548

Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:09.04 548
10. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:42.74 547

Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Bruços 2:44.48 547
12. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:01.46 546

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:16.28 546
14. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:01.51 545

Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Livres 1:01.51 545
16. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.88 543
17. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:44.99 542
18. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 100m Livres 1:01.66 541
19. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:15.75 536
20. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 18:39.20 534
21. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 1:02.00 532
22. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 35.05 530
23. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Costas 2:27.04 529
24. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 9:53.43 520
25. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Costas 31.43 518
26. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Costas 31.49 515
27. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 28.65 512

Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 28.66 512
29. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Costas 31.66 507
30. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 18:59.91 505

Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 28.78 505
32. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 30.65 503

Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Livres 28.83 503
Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 31.73 503

35. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Livres 28.88 500
36. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:34.21 493
37. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:52.88 492

Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 29.04 492
Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Livres 1:03.61 492
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40. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:08.65 488
41. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Costas 1:09.80 486

Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 31.00 486
43. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Livres 2:20.39 485
44. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:12.03 482
45. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:20.70 481
46. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 29.30 479
47. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 100m Costas 1:10.27 476
48. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 4 x 50m Estilos 32.46 470

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Livres 29.48 470
50. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Costas 1:10.85 465
51. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:04.92 463
52. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:05.01 461
53. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Costas 2:34.15 459
54. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.77 456
55. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:38.95 450
56. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 31.82 449
57. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 31.89 446

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:13.92 446
59. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:05.82 444

Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 200m Costas 2:35.80 444
61. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:21.77 443
62. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:06.15 438
63. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:06.20 437
64. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 37.47 434
65. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 32.29 430
66. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.41 428
67. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:15.02 427
68. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 32.40 426
69. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Estilos 33.61 424
70. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 30.54 423
71. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.55 422
72. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:23.36 418

Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 37.94 418
Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 32.59 418

75. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 30.81 412
Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 400m Estilos 5:47.79 412

77. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:28.33 411
78. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:07.70 408
79. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:24.11 407
80. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Costas 34.11 405

Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 30.99 405
82. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:29.19 404
83. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 31.07 401
84. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:45.26 400
85. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 33.33 391

Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 200m Mariposa 2:43.53 391
87. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:17.32 390
88. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:14.05 388
89. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 50m Livres 31.44 387
90. Julia Norte, DRENTJE 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 33.47 386

Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Costas 1:15.33 386
92. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:17.64 385
93. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Costas 1:15.48 384
94. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 31.55 383

Raquel Filipa, FRANCISCO 09 Portinado 50m Livres 31.56 383
96. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Costas 34.78 382
97. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 800m Livres 10:58.20 381

Mariana Martins, TARECO 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 31.62 381
99. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 1:14.58 380

Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Mariposa 1:14.62 380
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Femin., Seniores

1. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 4 x 50m Livres 27.31 591
2. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 27.44 583
3. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.47 566
4. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 31.03 538
5. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:17.50 516
6. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Livres 1:03.01 507

Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 4 x 100m Estilos 1:08.80 507
8. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:08.18 498
9. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:35.55 480

10. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Bruços 1:20.70 461
11. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Bruços 36.97 451
12. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Livres 2:24.67 443
13. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:14.33 439
14. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Costas 33.98 410
15. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Bruços 3:03.14 396
16. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 200m Livres 2:30.44 394
17. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Livres 1:08.68 391
18. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 31.45 387
19. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 31.49 386

Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 100m Estilos 1:15.33 386
21. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Costas 2:43.44 385

Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:17.62 385
23. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 50m Estilos 34.80 381
24. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Costas 1:16.04 376
25. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 33.88 372
26. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Costas 35.22 368
27. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Costas 1:16.83 364
28. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 1500m Livres 21:21.75 355
29. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Mariposa 34.48 353
30. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 33.67 315
31. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 1:19.51 314
32. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Mariposa 36.71 292
33. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:26.39 279
34. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Bruços 45.41 243
35. Rafaela Afonso, VIEIRA 05 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Costas 40.84 236

Femin., Absoluto

1. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 4 x 50m Livres 27.31 591
2. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 27.44 583
3. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:12.57 576
4. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 200m Livres 2:12.73 574
5. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 34.25 568
6. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.47 566
7. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Livres 27.76 563
8. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Livres 2:13.77 560
9. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:41.11 557

10. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 27.91 554
11. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:16.20 548

Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:09.04 548
13. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:42.74 547

Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Bruços 2:44.48 547
15. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:01.46 546

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:16.28 546
17. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:01.51 545

Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Livres 1:01.51 545
19. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.88 543
20. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:44.99 542
21. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 100m Livres 1:01.66 541
22. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 31.03 538
23. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:15.75 536
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24. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 18:39.20 534
25. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 1:02.00 532
26. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 35.05 530
27. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Costas 2:27.04 529
28. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 9:53.43 520
29. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Costas 31.43 518
30. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:17.50 516
31. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Costas 31.49 515
32. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 28.65 512

Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 28.66 512
34. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Livres 1:03.01 507

Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Costas 31.66 507
Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 4 x 100m Estilos 1:08.80 507

37. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 18:59.91 505
Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 28.78 505

39. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 30.65 503
Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Livres 28.83 503
Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 31.73 503

42. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Livres 28.88 500
43. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:08.18 498
44. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:34.21 493
45. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:52.88 492

Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 29.04 492
Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Livres 1:03.61 492

48. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:08.65 488
49. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Costas 1:09.80 486

Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 31.00 486
51. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Livres 2:20.39 485
52. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:12.03 482
53. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:20.70 481
54. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:35.55 480
55. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 29.30 479
56. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 100m Costas 1:10.27 476
57. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 4 x 50m Estilos 32.46 470

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Livres 29.48 470
59. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Costas 1:10.85 465
60. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:04.92 463
61. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:05.01 461

M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Bruços 1:20.70 461
63. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Costas 2:34.15 459
64. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.77 456
65. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Bruços 36.97 451
66. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:38.95 450
67. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 31.82 449
68. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 31.89 446

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:13.92 446
70. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:05.82 444

Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 200m Costas 2:35.80 444
72. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:21.77 443

Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Livres 2:24.67 443
74. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:14.33 439
75. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:06.15 438
76. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:06.20 437
77. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 37.47 434
78. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 32.29 430
79. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.41 428
80. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:15.02 427
81. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 32.40 426
82. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Estilos 33.61 424
83. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 30.54 423
84. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.55 422
85. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:23.36 418

Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 37.94 418
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Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 32.59 418
88. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 30.81 412

Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 400m Estilos 5:47.79 412
90. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:28.33 411
91. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Costas 33.98 410
92. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:07.70 408
93. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:24.11 407
94. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Costas 34.11 405

Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 30.99 405
96. Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:29.19 404
97. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 31.07 401
98. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:45.26 400
99. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Bruços 3:03.14 396

100. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 200m Livres 2:30.44 394

Femin., 13 - 16 anos

1. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:07.51 597
2. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:25.42 588
3. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:07.65 582
4. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:05.84 579
5. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:23.37 570
6. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 27.69 567
7. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Costas 1:06.50 562
8. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Livres 2:13.77 560
9. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 27.91 554

10. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Livres 2:14.72 548
11. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:16.28 546
12. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:01.49 545
13. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:44.99 542
14. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Mariposa 1:06.33 541
15. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Costas 31.09 535
16. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 35.05 530
17. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Costas 2:27.04 529
18. Ana Porcar, MELLADO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:02.18 527
19. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Costas 31.31 524
20. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 28.54 518

Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Costas 31.43 518
22. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 28.59 515
23. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 200m Livres 2:17.62 514
24. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 28.65 512
25. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 28.68 511
26. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:18.06 509

Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:18.09 509
28. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Costas 31.66 507
29. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 400m Livres 4:50.13 506
30. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 18:59.91 505
31. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:03.12 504
32. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Livres 28.83 503

Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 31.73 503
34. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:03.33 499
35. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 28.99 494
36. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:52.88 492

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Livres 1:03.61 492
38. Isabel, BARFIELD 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Mariposa 30.92 490
39. Ana Porcar, MELLADO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 29.09 489

Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:03.74 489
41. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:08.65 488
42. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 31.00 486
43. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Livres 2:20.39 485
44. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:12.03 482

Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 29.23 482



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Associação de Natação do Algarve 16/03/2025 18:30 - Página 9

Campeonato Regional PC_JUV. ABS. Nat. Adap
Tavira, 15 - 16/3/2025

46. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:20.70 481
47. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 1:04.14 480
48. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 29.30 479
49. Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:19.83 476

Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 100m Costas 1:10.27 476
51. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:52.55 474
52. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 31.35 470

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Livres 29.48 470
54. Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.50 469
55. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Costas 2:33.37 466
56. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Mariposa 31.46 465
57. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.61 464
58. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 29.65 462
59. Clara Alexandra, VICENTE 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:05.01 461

Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 100m Livres 1:05.03 461
61. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1500m Livres 19:35.83 460
62. Margarida Santos, JESUS 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Costas 2:34.15 459

Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:59.84 459
Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Costas 32.73 459

65. Maria Goncalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:54.70 457
66. Julia Garcia, FONCUEVA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:34.44 456

Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.77 456
68. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 50m Bruços 36.88 455
69. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:11.39 454

Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 5:00.89 454
Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:05.37 454
Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Costas 1:11.41 454

73. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 10:21.36 453
74. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 5:01.20 452

Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:05.46 452
Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Livres 29.87 452

77. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 5:01.56 451
78. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 29.91 450

Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:38.95 450
Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:05.56 450

81. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:24.08 448
Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 50m Bruços 37.06 448

83. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 29.98 447
Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Costas 33.02 447

85. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:13.92 446
86. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:24.42 445
87. Sissel Alfonso, PAUL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:05.82 444
88. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Estilos 2:39.80 443

Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 31.96 443
90. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:36.13 442
91. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:40.07 441

Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 19:53.18 441
93. Marta Gak, GUERREIRO 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 33.19 440
94. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 10:27.92 439

Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:40.55 439
Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 33.20 439

97. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:57.12 438
98. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 19:56.53 437

Tessa de, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:06.20 437
100. Julia Garcia, FONCUEVA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.28 434
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Femin., 17 anos e mais velhos

1. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 4 x 50m Livres 27.31 591
2. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 27.44 583
3. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:12.57 576
4. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 200m Livres 2:12.73 574
5. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 34.25 568
6. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.47 566
7. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Livres 27.76 563
8. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:41.11 557
9. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:16.20 548

Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:09.04 548
11. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:42.74 547

Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Bruços 2:44.48 547
13. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:01.46 546
14. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:01.51 545

Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Livres 1:01.51 545
16. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.88 543
17. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 100m Livres 1:01.66 541
18. Carolina Sofia, LOPES 96 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 31.03 538
19. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:15.75 536
20. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 18:39.20 534
21. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 1:02.00 532
22. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 9:53.43 520
23. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:17.50 516
24. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 50m Costas 31.49 515
25. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 28.66 512
26. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Livres 1:03.01 507

Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 4 x 100m Estilos 1:08.80 507
28. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 28.78 505
29. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 30.65 503
30. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Livres 28.88 500
31. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:08.18 498
32. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:34.21 493
33. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 29.04 492
34. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Costas 1:09.80 486
35. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:35.55 480
36. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 4 x 50m Estilos 32.46 470
37. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Costas 1:10.85 465
38. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:04.92 463
39. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Bruços 1:20.70 461
40. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Bruços 36.97 451
41. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 31.82 449
42. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 31.89 446
43. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 200m Costas 2:35.80 444
44. Ana Urbina, LOZADA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:21.77 443

Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Livres 2:24.67 443
46. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:14.33 439
47. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:06.15 438
48. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Estilos 33.61 424
49. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 30.54 423
50. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 30.55 422
51. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:23.36 418

Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 37.94 418
53. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 400m Estilos 5:47.79 412
54. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Costas 33.98 410
55. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:07.70 408
56. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 30.99 405
57. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 31.07 401
58. M., HENRIQUES 98 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Bruços 3:03.14 396
59. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 200m Livres 2:30.44 394
60. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Livres 1:08.68 391
61. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:17.32 390
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62. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 50m Livres 31.44 387
Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 31.45 387

64. Julia Norte, DRENTJE 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 33.47 386
Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Costas 1:15.33 386
Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 31.49 386
Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 100m Estilos 1:15.33 386

68. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Costas 2:43.44 385
Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:17.62 385

70. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Costas 34.78 382
71. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 800m Livres 10:58.20 381

Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 50m Estilos 34.80 381
Mariana Martins, TARECO 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 31.62 381

74. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Mariposa 1:14.62 380
Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Costas 34.84 380

76. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Costas 1:16.04 376
77. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:09.65 375
78. Mariana Martins, TARECO 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:09.70 374
79. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 33.88 372
80. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 200m Livres 2:33.58 370
81. Lia, GUERREIRO 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 31.95 369
82. Leonor Santos, JESUS 04 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Costas 35.22 368

Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 200m Livres 2:33.87 368
84. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 200m Costas 2:46.03 367
85. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:16.72 366

Mariana Martins, TARECO 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 400m Livres 5:23.21 366
87. Renata, ILICIUC 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 34.09 365

Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Costas 1:16.76 365
Mariana Martins, TARECO 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 800m Livres 11:07.51 365

90. Lia, GUERREIRO 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:10.32 364
Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Costas 1:16.83 364

92. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 34.16 363
Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 4 x 100m Livres 1:10.40 363
Mariana Martins, TARECO 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 200m Livres 2:34.62 363

95. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Estilos 2:50.93 362
96. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Costas 2:47.43 358
97. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Estilos 1:19.67 356

Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 100m Livres 1:10.90 356
99. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 1500m Livres 21:21.75 355

100. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:19.90 353

Masc., Juvenis B

1. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 56.96 487
2. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 57.42 476
3. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 57.50 474

Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 25.84 474
5. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 4 x 50m Livres 25.89 472
6. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1500m Livres 18:11.01 467
7. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 4 x 100m Livres 57.81 466
8. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 57.85 465
9. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 26.08 461

10. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:08.88 458
11. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 28.28 454
12. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 50m Livres 26.27 451
13. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:06.76 448
14. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Livres 2:10.23 444
15. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:04.63 443
16. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 26.49 440

Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 26.50 440
Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 58.94 440

19. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Livres 2:10.66 439
Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 4 x 200m Livres 2:10.70 439
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21. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:24.92 432
A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:24.98 432

23. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:13.18 431
24. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Mariposa 2:21.65 429
25. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 100m Costas 1:04.12 428
26. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 400m Livres 4:41.85 427
27. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 200m Costas 2:20.28 426

Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 26.78 426
29. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 26.86 422

Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 59.78 422
31. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:40.49 419

A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 50m Costas 29.53 419
33. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Mariposa 29.14 415
34. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:27.37 411

Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 33.54 411
36. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 400m Livres 4:46.11 408
37. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:00.54 406
38. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 29.87 405

Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:06.60 405
40. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:00.66 403

Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:00.67 403
A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 29.91 403

43. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:06.72 402
44. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Bruços 1:15.00 400
45. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:05.24 392

Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 400m Livres 4:49.79 392
47. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.55 391

Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:01.31 391
49. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 50m Livres 27.57 390
50. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Mariposa 1:05.45 389
51. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Mariposa 29.91 384
52. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:01.82 381
53. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.83 380
54. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Bruços 34.56 376
55. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Costas 2:26.35 375
56. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Bruços 34.64 373

Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Bruços 34.66 373
58. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Estilos 2:32.37 372
59. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Livres 2:18.31 370
60. Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:33.24 366
61. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Estilos 2:33.64 363
62. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 800m Livres 10:17.46 362
63. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 28.30 361
64. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:19.65 360
65. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 200m Livres 2:19.80 359
66. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 400m Livres 4:58.83 358
67. Ignacio Gamez, LOURIDO 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 28.40 357
68. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 28.46 355
69. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 28.48 354
70. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 4 x 100m Estilos 1:08.33 353
71. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Costas 1:08.42 352

Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:03.47 352
73. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:35.64 349
74. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Costas 31.45 347
75. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 31.10 342
76. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Estilos 2:37.06 340
77. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Mariposa 31.19 339
78. Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:19.29 338
79. Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:52.50 337

Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Costas 2:31.78 337
Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:10.79 337

82. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Mariposa 1:08.67 336
83. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 31.32 334
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84. Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:04.70 332
Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 4 x 100m Estilos 1:09.73 332

86. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Estilos 1:11.32 329
87. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Costas 1:10.14 327

Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Costas 32.08 327
89. Ignacio Gamez, LOURIDO 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:05.53 320
90. Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 36.61 316

Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Bruços 2:56.27 316
Artur, YELISTRATKIN 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:05.79 316

93. Artur, YELISTRATKIN 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 29.60 315
94. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 100m Costas 1:11.05 314
95. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Bruços 36.94 308
96. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:37.65 300

Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 50m Costas 33.00 300
98. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:07.20 297

Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 4 x 50m Estilos 33.13 297
100. Artur, YELISTRATKIN 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Bruços 37.49 294

Masc., Juvenis A

1. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 26.29 566
2. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Livres 54.64 552
3. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 800m Livres 9:00.39 541
4. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 1500m Livres 17:22.60 535
5. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:22.34 529
6. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 59.18 526
7. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:08.54 524
8. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 25.11 517
9. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:30.16 512

10. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 800m Livres 9:14.58 500
11. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 31.59 492
12. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.61 488
13. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:19.37 486
14. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:19.66 483
15. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:19.75 482
16. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.83 477
17. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 27.91 473
18. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 100m Livres 57.67 470
19. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Livres 2:08.36 463
20. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 26.15 458

Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:03.91 458
22. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 26.22 454

Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 50m Livres 26.23 454
24. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 58.41 452
25. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Mariposa 28.40 449
26. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:18.30 445
27. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 1500m Livres 18:29.92 444
28. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 28.54 442
29. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 28.59 440
30. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 28.86 428

Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 50m Livres 26.75 428
32. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:25.57 427
33. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 59.55 426
34. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:05.55 424
35. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:04.35 423
36. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Mariposa 1:03.80 420
37. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 1:03.82 419

Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 59.91 419
39. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:27.09 414

Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 200m Costas 2:21.65 414
41. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 100m Costas 1:04.87 413
42. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 27.09 412
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Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 100m Costas 1:04.93 412
44. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:06.29 410
45. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Costas 2:22.31 408
46. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.29 403

Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:04.67 403
48. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:07.04 397

Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 27.42 397
50. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:05.97 393
51. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Costas 30.24 390
52. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 27.66 387

Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:24.91 387
54. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Livres 1:01.67 384

Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Bruços 34.30 384
56. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:08.28 375
57. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:06.27 374
58. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Bruços 1:16.85 372
59. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 30.83 368

Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:02.53 368
61. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Estilos 1:08.91 365
62. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 200m Bruços 2:48.82 360
63. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 1:07.80 349
64. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 100m Livres 1:04.30 339
65. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Estilos 2:37.41 337

Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:52.62 337
67. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 29.02 335
68. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 50m Livres 29.04 334
69. Gustavo Henry, ANDRADE 09 Clube Natação São Brás de Alportel100m Bruços 1:19.71 333

Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Estilos 1:11.06 333
Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:23.36 333

72. Gustavo Henry, ANDRADE 09 Clube Natação São Brás de Alportel50m Bruços 36.12 329
73. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 29.23 328
74. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:05.06 327
75. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:20.39 325
76. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 100m Costas 1:10.32 324
77. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 200m Costas 2:33.93 323
78. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 32.23 322

Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 4 x 100m Estilos 1:10.44 322
80. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Costas 1:10.72 319
81. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 36.59 317

Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 50m Costas 32.40 317
Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:12.21 317

84. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 50m Livres 29.64 314
85. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Costas 1:11.12 313
86. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Costas 32.80 306
87. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:59.88 298
88. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Estilos 1:14.01 295
89. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 30.41 291
90. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:14.39 290
91. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 33.21 280
92. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Livres 1:08.59 279
93. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Mariposa 1:13.13 278
94. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Mariposa 33.40 276
95. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Livres 1:09.22 271
96. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 31.33 266
97. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:16.72 265
98. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 200m Livres 2:36.83 254
99. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 39.60 250

100. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 39.74 247



Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Associação de Natação do Algarve 16/03/2025 18:30 - Página 15

Campeonato Regional PC_JUV. ABS. Nat. Adap
Tavira, 15 - 16/3/2025

Masc., Juniores

1. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:06.54 638
2. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 1:56.09 627
3. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 1:58.59 588
4. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 100m Livres 53.98 573
5. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 54.04 571
6. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 54.08 570
7. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 24.33 568

Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 4 x 50m Livres 24.34 568
Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 100m Livres 54.13 568

10. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 54.16 567
11. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 17:06.67 561
12. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 200m Livres 2:00.49 560
13. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 26.41 558
14. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 54.51 556
15. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 50m Livres 24.52 555
16. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Estilos 2:13.74 550
17. Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:07.60 546
18. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 200m Livres 2:01.60 545
19. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:01.79 543
20. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:20.18 542

Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 26.67 542
22. Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 30.62 540
23. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 55.11 538
24. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 4 x 100m Livres 55.15 537

Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:02.23 537
26. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:02.26 536
27. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 100m Livres 55.32 532
28. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 4:50.21 529
29. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 26.90 528
30. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 55.52 526

Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 200m Livres 2:03.04 526
32. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 200m Mariposa 2:12.42 525
33. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 59.28 523

Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 100m Livres 55.62 523
35. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Mariposa 59.33 522
36. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 4 x 50m Livres 25.07 520
37. Francisco Javier, CEBALLOS 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 25.08 519
38. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 25.10 518
39. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 100m Costas 1:00.19 517
40. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 31.09 516

Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 59.56 516
42. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:29.90 515

Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 25.15 515
Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:00.26 515
Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 50m Livres 25.14 515

46. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 25.19 512
47. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.23 510
48. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 56.19 508
49. Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 50m Livres 25.29 506
50. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:00.68 505

Eugenio, PASECHKO 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 56.29 505
Francisco Javier, CEBALLOS 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Livres 2:04.77 505

53. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 25.33 504
54. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.41 499

Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 27.42 499
David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 200m Livres 2:05.24 499

57. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.43 498
58. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 25.44 497

Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 25.45 497
60. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 56.72 494

Eugenio, PASECHKO 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 200m Livres 2:05.69 494
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Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:00.41 494
63. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:28.60 493
64. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 25.59 488
65. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 1:00.74 486
66. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 27.72 483
67. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 4 x 100m Livres 57.33 478
68. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:10.71 477
69. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Costas 28.31 476
70. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 57.50 474

Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:07.37 474
72. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:01.30 473
73. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Mariposa 2:17.17 472

Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 27.92 472
75. Eugenio, PASECHKO 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 25.90 471
76. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 25.95 468
77. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 32.26 462
78. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 58.10 459
79. David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 400m Livres 4:35.91 455
80. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:12.09 450

Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 26.30 450
82. Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:06.53 449
83. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:04.39 448

Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 26.34 448
Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 1:02.43 448
Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Mariposa 1:02.44 448
Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 50m Bruços 32.60 448

88. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:02.68 442
89. Francisco Javier, CEBALLOS 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Mariposa 1:02.79 440
90. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:10.70 439

Santiago Ganso, PERDIGAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:18.98 439
Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Costas 29.07 439
Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 50m Costas 29.07 439

94. Yehor, SHANDITSEV 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 26.53 438
95. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 26.55 437

G., ZELENGOROV 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Bruços 1:12.81 437
Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 100m Costas 1:03.67 437

98. Yehor, SHANDITSEV 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 59.13 436
99. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 26.60 435

Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 59.16 435

Masc., Seniores

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Livres 51.54 658
2. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 23.22 654
3. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 56.09 618
4. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 100m Estilos 57.87 617
5. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 52.72 615
6. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 4 x 100m Estilos 57.09 606
7. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 50m Livres 23.85 603
8. Kurosh, ANISI 06 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Mariposa 25.76 601
9. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:10.03 599

Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 23.91 599
11. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 50m Mariposa 26.04 582
12. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 400m Estilos 4:41.31 581
13. Kurosh, ANISI 06 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 24.21 577
14. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 100m Costas 58.42 566
15. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:12.68 564
16. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Bruços 30.24 561
17. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 50m Costas 26.93 553
18. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 17:12.14 552
19. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:26.91 547
20. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 4:47.18 546
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21. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:07.67 545
22. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Bruços 1:07.84 541
23. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 55.06 540
24. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:27.64 539

Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 200m Costas 2:09.72 539
26. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 24.81 536

Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:08.04 536
28. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 50m Bruços 30.76 533
29. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 100m Livres 55.35 531
30. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:15.52 529
31. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 100m Livres 55.47 528
32. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 100m Livres 55.59 524
33. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 100m Livres 55.74 520
34. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 59.44 519
35. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 200m Livres 2:03.72 518
36. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 27.11 516

Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 27.55 516
38. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 31.15 513
39. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 27.20 511
40. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:04.50 508
41. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:01.79 507
42. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Estilos 1:01.84 506

Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 200m Livres 2:04.69 506
44. Julio Aguaded, EUGENIO 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 31.33 505
45. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:17.84 503
46. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 400m Livres 4:26.92 502
47. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.37 501
48. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:02.10 499
49. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 50m Livres 25.43 498
50. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 50m Costas 27.91 497
51. Kurosh, ANISI 06 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Estilos 1:02.35 493
52. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 31.78 483
53. Julio Aguaded, EUGENIO 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:33.70 477
54. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 50m Livres 25.87 473
55. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Mariposa 2:17.19 472
56. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:11.20 468
57. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 28.51 466

Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:03.56 466
Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 32.18 466
Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 200m Livres 2:08.13 466

61. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 9:28.68 464
62. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:01.77 462
63. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Mariposa 2:18.53 458
64. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:36.49 452

Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 58.39 452
Dario, ENGELEN 03 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Bruços 32.51 452

67. Dario, ENGELEN 03 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 26.30 450
68. Dario, ENGELEN 03 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Bruços 1:12.42 444
69. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 200m Mariposa 2:20.67 438
70. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 26.60 435
71. Dario, ENGELEN 03 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 59.19 434
72. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:04.04 429
73. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Bruços 33.10 428

Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 28.84 428
75. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 59.56 426
76. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Bruços 1:13.63 423
77. Julio Aguaded, EUGENIO 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:05.65 422
78. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Costas 2:20.96 420
79. Dario, ENGELEN 03 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Mariposa 29.05 419
80. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 26.97 417
81. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Livres 2:14.74 401
82. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 27.49 394
83. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:07.29 392
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84. Dario, ENGELEN 03 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Estilos 2:29.84 391
85. Tiago Filipe, CARDOSO 01 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 30.08 378
86. Dario, ENGELEN 03 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Estilos 1:08.32 375
87. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Mariposa 1:06.92 363
88. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:56.85 313
89. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Estilos 1:17.29 259
90. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 34.89 242
91. Alexandre Cardoso, OLIVEIRA 95 Clube Natação São Brás de Alportel50m Livres 32.73 233

Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 32.76 233
93. Kurosh, ANISI 06 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:16.35 202
94. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:18.05 189
95. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 1:24.09 183
96. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:55.59 181
97. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 47.22 147
98. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Bruços 3:47.90 146
99. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Costas 42.47 141

100. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:47.93 134

Masc., Absoluto

1. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Livres 51.54 658
2. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 23.22 654
3. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Livres 4:06.54 638
4. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 1:56.09 627
5. Joao Duarte, SANTOS 95 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 56.09 618
6. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 100m Estilos 57.87 617
7. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 52.72 615
8. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 4 x 100m Estilos 57.09 606
9. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 50m Livres 23.85 603

10. Kurosh, ANISI 06 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Mariposa 25.76 601
11. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:10.03 599

Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 23.91 599
13. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 1:58.59 588
14. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 50m Mariposa 26.04 582
15. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 400m Estilos 4:41.31 581
16. Kurosh, ANISI 06 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 24.21 577
17. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 100m Livres 53.98 573
18. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 54.04 571
19. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 54.08 570
20. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 24.33 568

Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 4 x 50m Livres 24.34 568
Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 100m Livres 54.13 568

23. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 54.16 567
24. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 100m Costas 58.42 566
25. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:12.68 564
26. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Bruços 30.24 561

Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 17:06.67 561
28. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 200m Livres 2:00.49 560
29. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 26.41 558
30. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 54.51 556
31. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 50m Livres 24.52 555
32. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 50m Costas 26.93 553
33. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 1500m Livres 17:12.14 552
34. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Estilos 2:13.74 550
35. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:26.91 547
36. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 4:47.18 546

Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:07.60 546
38. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 200m Livres 2:01.60 545

Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:07.67 545
40. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:01.79 543
41. Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:20.18 542

Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 26.67 542
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43. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Bruços 1:07.84 541
44. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 55.06 540

Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 30.62 540
46. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:27.64 539

Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 200m Costas 2:09.72 539
48. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 55.11 538
49. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 4 x 100m Livres 55.15 537

Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 4 x 200m Livres 2:02.23 537
51. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 24.81 536

Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:02.26 536
Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:08.04 536

54. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 50m Bruços 30.76 533
55. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 100m Livres 55.32 532
56. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 100m Livres 55.35 531
57. Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:15.52 529

Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 4:50.21 529
59. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 26.90 528

Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 100m Livres 55.47 528
61. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 55.52 526

Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 200m Livres 2:03.04 526
63. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 200m Mariposa 2:12.42 525
64. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 100m Livres 55.59 524
65. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 59.28 523

Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 100m Livres 55.62 523
67. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Mariposa 59.33 522
68. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 4 x 50m Livres 25.07 520

Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 100m Livres 55.74 520
70. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Mariposa 59.44 519

Francisco Javier, CEBALLOS 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 50m Livres 25.08 519
72. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 25.10 518

Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 200m Livres 2:03.72 518
74. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 100m Costas 1:00.19 517
75. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 31.09 516

Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 27.11 516
Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 59.56 516
Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 27.55 516

79. Samuel Gonzalez, GARCIA 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Bruços 2:29.90 515
Pablo Vallecillo, MARIN 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 25.15 515
Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:00.26 515
Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 50m Livres 25.14 515

83. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 31.15 513
84. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 25.19 512
85. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 27.20 511
86. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.23 510
87. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Livres 2:04.50 508

David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 56.19 508
89. Sergio, INFANTE GONZALEZ 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:01.79 507
90. Vicente Henriques, VAZ 05 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Estilos 1:01.84 506

Goncalo Gualberto, BARBARA 00 Lagoa Academico Clube 4 x 200m Livres 2:04.69 506
Rodrigo Malia, SANTOS 07 Portinado 50m Livres 25.29 506

93. Julio Aguaded, EUGENIO 06 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 31.33 505
Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:00.68 505
Eugenio, PASECHKO 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 56.29 505
Francisco Javier, CEBALLOS 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 200m Livres 2:04.77 505

97. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 25.33 504
98. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:17.84 503
99. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 400m Livres 4:26.92 502

100. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.37 501
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Masc., 13 - 16 anos

1. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 26.29 566
2. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Livres 54.64 552
3. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 800m Livres 9:00.39 541
4. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 1500m Livres 17:22.60 535
5. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Livres 4:22.34 529
6. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 59.18 526
7. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:08.54 524
8. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 25.11 517
9. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 200m Bruços 2:30.16 512

10. Joao Tomas, NUNES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 800m Livres 9:14.58 500
11. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 31.59 492
12. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.61 488
13. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 56.96 487
14. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:19.37 486
15. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:19.66 483
16. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:19.75 482
17. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.83 477
18. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 57.42 476
19. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 57.50 474

Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 25.84 474
21. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 27.91 473
22. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 4 x 50m Livres 25.89 472
23. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 100m Livres 57.67 470
24. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 1500m Livres 18:11.01 467
25. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 4 x 100m Livres 57.81 466
26. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 57.85 465
27. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 200m Livres 2:08.36 463
28. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 26.08 461
29. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Livres 26.15 458

Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Livres 2:08.88 458
Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:03.91 458

32. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 28.28 454
Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 4 x 50m Livres 26.22 454
Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 50m Livres 26.23 454

35. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 4 x 100m Livres 58.41 452
36. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 50m Livres 26.27 451
37. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Mariposa 28.40 449
38. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:06.76 448
39. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Costas 2:18.30 445
40. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 1500m Livres 18:29.92 444

Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Livres 2:10.23 444
42. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:04.63 443
43. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 28.54 442
44. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 28.59 440

Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 26.49 440
Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 26.50 440
Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 58.94 440

48. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 200m Livres 2:10.66 439
Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 4 x 200m Livres 2:10.70 439

50. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Estilos 2:24.92 432
A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:24.98 432

52. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:13.18 431
53. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Mariposa 2:21.65 429
54. Simao Charneca, SOARES 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 50m Mariposa 28.86 428

A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 100m Costas 1:04.12 428
Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 50m Livres 26.75 428

57. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:25.57 427
Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 400m Livres 4:41.85 427

59. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 59.55 426
A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 200m Costas 2:20.28 426
Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 26.78 426
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62. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:05.55 424
63. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:04.35 423
64. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 26.86 422

Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 59.78 422
66. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Mariposa 1:03.80 420
67. Diogo Filipe, CARDOSO 09 Clube Natacao Olhao 100m Mariposa 1:03.82 419

Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 200m Bruços 2:40.49 419
Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 59.91 419
A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 50m Costas 29.53 419

71. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Mariposa 29.14 415
72. Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 200m Estilos 2:27.09 414

Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 200m Costas 2:21.65 414
74. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 100m Costas 1:04.87 413
75. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 27.09 412

Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 100m Costas 1:04.93 412
77. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 200m Estilos 2:27.37 411

Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 33.54 411
79. Rafael Alexandre, SILVA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:06.29 410
80. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 200m Costas 2:22.31 408

Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 400m Livres 4:46.11 408
82. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:00.54 406
83. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Costas 29.87 405

Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:06.60 405
85. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:00.67 403

Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.29 403
Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:00.66 403
Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:04.67 403
A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 4 x 50m Estilos 29.91 403

90. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:06.72 402
91. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Bruços 1:15.00 400
92. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Estilos 1:07.04 397

Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 27.42 397
94. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Costas 1:05.97 393
95. Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:05.24 392

Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 400m Livres 4:49.79 392
97. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 27.55 391

Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:01.31 391
99. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Costas 30.24 390

Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 50m Livres 27.57 390


